
Öpiaden 2014
Luftgevär 2014-02-15

Resultat L 9 Summa Tioett

1 Andre Pålsson Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 96 91 93 93 373 12

2 Philip  Wiklund Aspås USkF (JÄ) 86 94 97 95 372 15

3 Meja Grip Hogdal SkF (JÄ) 97 89 94 92 372 15

4 Måns Sjödin Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 92 90 88 78 348 7

5 Emelie Andersson Hammerdal SkF (JÄ) 77 74 85 84 320 2

Resultat L 11

1 Juni Moen Kjellin Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 100 100 100 100 400 35

2 William Grip Hogdal SkF (JÄ) 100 100 100 98 398 36

3 Samuel Hessling Hammerdal SkF (JÄ) 100 99 99 100 398 31

4 Chris Johansson Hammerdal SkF (JÄ) 97 99 98 96 390 32

5 Engla Lubell Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 97 100 97 93 387 25

6 Viktor Näslin Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 98 95 99 95 387 22

7 Felix Karlsson Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 95 93 98 99 385 22

8 Erik Engberg Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 93 92 96 94 375 12

9 Malte Sjödin Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 90 95 93 96 374 14

10 Adrian Lagergren Aspås USkF (JÄ) 84 90 94 95 363 6

Resultat L 13

1 Ronja Persson Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 100 100 100 100 400 30

2 Petra Pålsson Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 100 99 100 100 399 37

3 Lovisa Ros Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 99 100 100 100 399 37

4 Daniel Sundvall Mörsil SkF (JÄ) 100 100 100 99 399 32

5 Jesper Nilsson Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 99 99 100 100 398 36

6 Alwa Wiklund Aspås USkF (JÄ) 99 100 100 99 398 36

7 Joel Persson Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 100 100 99 99 398 32

8 Petter Hemå Fältjägarna SkF (JÄ) 97 100 100 100 397 34

9 Ellinore Selin Aspås USkF (JÄ) 100 99 99 99 397 30

10 Jonas Olofsson Aspås USkF (JÄ) 99 98 99 100 396 31

11 Klara Olsson Hammerdal SkF (JÄ) 98 98 98 99 393 26

12 Christian Österlind Aspås USkF (JÄ) 99 97 98 99 393 25

13 Elin Elnerud Fältjägarna SkF (JÄ) 99 97 95 99 390 22

Resultat L 15 Sitt

1 Elias Sjödin Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 100 99 100 100 399 35

2 Marcus Eriksson Mörsil SkF (JÄ) 99 99 99 99 396 35

3 Simon Mårtensson Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 98 98 100 94 390 28

Resultat L 15 Rem

1 Johanna Grip Hogdal SkF (JÄ) 100 100 99 98 397 31

Resultat L 15 Stå

1 Linnea Andersson Hammerdal SkF (JÄ) 89 79 95 90 353 6

2 Åke Stener Aspås USkF (JÄ) 90 86 89 87 352 9

3 Sofia Grenholm Hammerdal SkF (JÄ) 87 84 90 90 351 10

4 Isabelle Svensson Hammerdal SkF (JÄ) 87 81 80 83 331 4

5 Ebba Andersson Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 74 80 86 81 321 3

6 Rasmus Österlind Aspås USkF (JÄ) 80 77 74 78 309 4

Resultat L 17

1 Anna Mårtensson Kyrkås SkF (JÄ) 93 92 96 96 377 16

2 Maggan Jonsson Aspås USkF (JÄ) 94 91 83 90 358 11

3 Rickard Sundström Aspås USkF (JÄ) 89 83 86 84 342 8

Resultat L 20

1 Klas Jonsson Aspås USkF (JÄ) 90 90 88 85 353 5



Öpiaden 2014
Luftgevär 2014-02-15

Resultat Lag Sitt

1 Kyrkås SkF(Lag 1) 1198 101

Juni Moen Kjellin 400 35

Ronja Persson 400 30

Jesper Nilsson 398 36

2 Aspås USkF(Lag 1) 1188 91

Alwa Wiklund 398 36

Ellinore Selin 397 30

Christian Österlind 393 25

3 Kyrkås SkF(Lag 2) 1185 96

Petra Pålsson 399 37

Lovisa Ros 399 37

Viktor Näslin 387 22

4 Hammerdal SkF 1181 79

Samuel Hessling 398 31

Klara Olsson 393 26

Chris Johansson 390 22

5 Kyrkås SkF(Lag 3) 1170 79

Joel Persson 398 32

Engla Lubell 387 25

Felix Karlsson 385 22

6 Hogdal SkF 1167 82

William Grip 398 36

Johanna Grip 397 31

Meja Grip 372 15

7 Aspås USkF(Lag 2) 1131 52

Jonas Olofsson 396 31

Philip  Wiklund 372 15

Adrian Lagergren 363 6

8 Kyrkås SkF(Lag 5) 1096 31

Erik Engberg 375 12

Andre Pålsson 373 12

Måns Sjödin 348 7

Resultat Lag Stå

1 Aspås USkF(Lag 1) 711 16

Maggan Jonsson 358 11

Klas Jonsson 353 5

2 Hammerdal SkF 704 16

Linnea Andersson 353 6

Sofia Grenholm 351 10

3 Kyrkås SkF 698 19

Anna Mårtensson 377 16

Ebba Andersson 321 3

4 Aspås USkF(Lag 2) 694 17

Åke Stener 352 9

Rickard Sundström 342 8


